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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Muhammed 
FazeeludheenP 

Abdul Azeez P (FTHR) Parambanthodi House, 
Rottipeedika, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

2 18/01/2026 Najla Nasri Ap Muhammed 
Aneesudheen P (HSBN)

Parambanthodi House, 
Rottipeedika, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

3 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C 

MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) CHANDRANTHODI 
PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHLI 

POST, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

4 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AADIL 
K 

ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KORALOTTY, 
Palappeettippara, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K Shihabudheen K (FTHR) Kotteeri , Karodathil, 
Superbazar, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

6 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFI K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KORLOTTY, 
PALAPPETTIPPARA, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

7 18/01/2026 SHAJAHAN A Alavikutty (FTHR) Anchalan Kalathil 
House, Palappettippara, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

8 18/01/2026 SHADIYA Aboobacker (FTHR) 101, Vakeri, Vallikunnu, 
Vallikunnu, 673314, 

Tirurangadi

  

9 18/01/2026 SHIFANA C SAKKEER C (FTHR) VETTATHOOR, 
PALAPPETTIPPARA, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

10 18/01/2026 Fathima Vafa P Muhammed Sulaiman P 
(FTHR)

Perincheeri House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

11 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ V

ABDUL RASHEED V 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, SALAMATH 

NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
PO, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

12 18/01/2026 AYSHA MERIL A JAFFER ANCHALAN 
(FTHR)

ANCHALAN 
CHAKKALAKKAL, 

SUPER BAZAR, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tiroorangadi

  

13 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARHAM SAMEEL K 

Muhammed Shafi K 
(FTHR)

Puthiya Parambil House, 
Varappara, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

14 18/01/2026 Rana Ashraf T P Shahida (MTHR) 18/135,Menoli House, 
Nechinathi, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenkkalangadi P O, 
673636, Thirurangadi

  

15 18/01/2026 NISHANA V JALALUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

Thadathil house,, 
KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

16 18/01/2026 RAGHUNATHAN V Manjusha (WIFE) Aswin Nivas, 
Veekkancheri, 

Manikkulath Paramb, 
Olipram 14, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Thiroorangadi

  

17 18/01/2026 FALALU RAHMAN M 
P 

ABDUL GAFOOR M P 
(FTHR)

MATTIL, 
PALAPPETTIPPARA, 

Peruvallur, Parambil 
Peedika, 676317, 

Tiroorangadi

  

18 18/01/2026 Sahal Shifad Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Parakuth Kuniyil House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

19 18/01/2026 MAHAJUBA JASMIN 
T

DILSHAD A P (HSBN) MANHA  MELE 
KOTTUPPURAM, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

20 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA P ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

21 18/01/2026 Aneena M Prathapan (FTHR) Purathattu Veedu, 
Vellayipadam, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

22 18/01/2026 Khadeeja K N Ummatha (MTHR) Kiliyangattu Nikathayil, 
Paigottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673634, Kondotty

  

23 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAZILM P 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

MATTIL, IRUMBAN 
KUDUKKU, Peruvallur, 

Parambil Peedika, 
676317, Tiroorangadi

  

24 18/01/2026 Muhammad Binzamil P 
P Muhammed Binzamil 

P P

Abdul Nazar P P Abdul 
Nazar P P (FTHR)

Palakkoden Palanattu, 
Panayappuram, 

Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Kondotty

  

25 18/01/2026 RIFA KADEEJA K M HASSAIN K M (FTHR) Vadakkayil Rifas, 
Thenerippara, 
Chelembra, 

Pullipparamba, 673634, 
Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

26 18/01/2026 AJYAD K HASEENA K (MTHR) KOTTAKKAD 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

27 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA.A MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A (FTHR)

ANCHALAN 
PAINATTU, SUPER 
BAZAR, Peruvallur, 

Parambil Peedika, 
676317, Tiroorangadi

  

28 18/01/2026 AJWAD K V SAID MOHAMMED K 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

29 18/01/2026 SHAMEEMA M K Aboobacker (FTHR) 112, Vakerikandi, 
Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 

673314, Tirurangadi

  

30 18/01/2026 RAMSIYA 
MOOZHIYAN

SYEDALAVI (FTHR) MOOZHIYAN, 
AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

31 18/01/2026 BABY P VALSARAJAN N 
(HSBN)

SREEVALSAM 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

32 18/01/2026 Afnana N Muhammed Riyas M p 
(HSBN)

Melepeediyekkal, 
Superbazat, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

33 18/01/2026 JAYAKRISHNAN A Rama (MTHR) Akkarathodi, 
Kundalancheri House, 

Kadakkattupara, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Thiroorangadi

  

34 18/01/2026 Muhammed Rafeeque Shareeka (MTHR) Edathodiyil House, 
Paingottor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

35 18/01/2026 Fathima Fidha V P Saheer Babu (HSBN) Areekkadan House, 
Nadukkara, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  

36 18/01/2026 RAMA Chadramathi (OTHR) Kundalcheri House, 
Kadakkattupara, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thwnhippalam, 673636, 
Thiroorangadi

  

37 18/01/2026 Asheeka Thasni P.K Beeran P K (FTHR) Kottarathodi House, 
Paingotoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

38 18/01/2026 Maimoona K K 
Maimoona K K

Unnimoyin KK 
Unnimoyin KK (FTHR)

Kummali Kunnankavil, 
Panayappurm, 

Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Kondotty

  

39 18/01/2026 SAMEEHA SHIRIN K 
V 

SAID MOHAMMED K 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

40 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASITH T K 

ABDUSALAM (FTHR) Thaikandi house, 
peruvallur, Karuvankall, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

41 18/01/2026 Suhail N Soudath VV (WIFE) Valiyaveettil House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

42 18/01/2026 JOEL MARIA GEORGE SUSAN THOMAS 
(MTHR)

AL RABEEH 
RESIDENCE, 

NEDUNGOTTUMAD, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

43 18/01/2026 SAI KRISHNA VENI P Saraswathy (MTHR) Sai Bhavan, Parambath 
Kavu, Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Thiroorangadi

  

44 18/01/2026 SHAMNA U P MUJEEB RAHMAN U 
P (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
pALAPPEETTIPPARA, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

45 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ajishad P 
Muhammed Ajishad P

Abbas Ali P Abbas Ali 
P (FTHR)

Palanattu House, 
Panayappuram, 

Chelembra, 
Kolaakkattuchali, 
673634, Kondotty

  

46 18/01/2026 Rubsana Hamzakkutty (FTHR) Kuttuvinte Purakkal, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

47 18/01/2026 AFNA YUSUF K K (FTHR) KODAKKATTAKATH 
KOMATH, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

48 18/01/2026 Subair Imbichikoya (FTHR) Kolambattil House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

49 18/01/2026 MUHAMED ASHIQ K SIDHEEQUE K (FTHR) KALLAN HOUSE, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

50 18/01/2026 Abdul Latheef M V Alavi (FTHR) Manakkath Valakkuda 
House, Paigottoor, 
Chelembra, Calicut 
University, 673635, 

Kondotty

  

51 18/01/2026 Mohammed Shabeeb P Muhammed Shihab 
(FTHR)

Kappikkattil House, 
Karuvankallu, 

Peruvallur, Peruvallur, 
673638, Tirurangadi

  

52 18/01/2026 Shamil M Haneefa Mullungal 
(FTHR)

Mullungal, Panakkad, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

53 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF T 
K 

ABDUL LATHEEF T K 
(FTHR)

Thaikandi, 
Karuvankallu, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

54 18/01/2026 ANSHIBA 
ASHRAF.U.P. 

ASHRAF 
ULLATTPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBANKUDUKKU, 
Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
667631, Tiroorangadi

  

55 18/01/2026 FAHMIDA P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
PONNACHAN (FTHR)

PEEDIKAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENCHIPALAM, 
THENCHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

56 18/01/2026 ANAGHA K KRISHNAN (FTHR) KOZHISSERI, 
AANAPPADI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

57 18/01/2026 NOUSHIN AYISHA E 
K 

KOYA ERAMBAN 
KANHOLI (FTHR)

7/457C Pulpparambil 
House, Sidheequabad, 

Peruvallur, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, Tirurangadi

  

58 18/01/2026 ABHINAV A K VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

AKKARAKANDI, 
CHENGANI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

59 18/01/2026 Muhammed Musbir K P Shihabudheen K P 
(FTHR)

Kozhisseri 
Perinchikkara, 

Paingottoor, Chelembra, 
Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

60 18/01/2026 Aswin p Sunitha (MTHR) 349, Kurumayil, 
Moonniyoor, 

Velimukku, 676317, 
Thirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

61 18/01/2026 ARCHITHA K G GANGADHARAN KP 
(FTHR)

208 A, NETHAJI 
ROAD, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

62 18/01/2026 Naja Fahma K Shihabudheen Koralotty 
(FTHR)

Kotteeriparambil, 
Palapettipara, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

63 18/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIZ K SIDHEEQUE K (FTHR) KALLAN HOUSE, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

64 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH P T 

MUHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

Darul Aman, 
Karuvankallu, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

65 18/01/2026 THASLEENA K Abdul Gafoor (HSBN) Cholakkal, 
Palappettippara, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

66 18/01/2026 FAREEDA 
THASLEENA P 

NOUSHEER P (HSBN) KEEZHALI CHALI 
HOUSE, AREEPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
CHENAKKALANGADI

  

67 18/01/2026 Muhammad Afnan P P 
Muhammad Afnan P P

Shahida C Shahida C 
(MTHR)

Palakkoden Palanattu P 
P, Panayppuram, 

Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

68 18/01/2026 Hasna Jabin P Abbas P (FTHR) 314 B Pattayikkal 
House, Panayappuram, 

Chelembra, Calicut 
Universtty, 673635, 

Kondotty

  

69 18/01/2026 SHANIBA P P ABDULLA K (HSBN) KUTTYAMAKKANTEKATH, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

70 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ansil Muhammed Haneefa N 
K (FTHR)

Neeladath Malayil, 
Paingottor, Chelemra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

71 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA E K MUHAMMED SALI E 
K (FTHR)

ERAMBAN KANHOLI 
HOUSE, 

SIDHEEQABAD, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

72 18/01/2026 ABDUL FATHAH K T ABBAS K T (FTHR) Vallikkottuchalil House, 
Ambalappadi, Puthur 

Pallikkal, Puthur 
pallikkal, 673636, 

Kondotty

  

73 18/01/2026 YUSUF K K MUHAMMED HAJI K 
K (FTHR)

KODAKKATTAKATH 
KOMATH, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

74 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ridhwan P 
M

Muhammad Rafi P M 
(FTHR)

Puthan Maliyekkal, 
Chengani, Peruvallur, 
Peruvallur, 673638, 

tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

75 18/01/2026 sahla Banu K Ali K (FTHR) Koralotty, 
Palappettipara, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

76 18/01/2026 HRUDYA JAYESH M JAYESH (FTHR) MOOKKAMPARAMBATH, 
ANAPPADI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

77 18/01/2026 FARSANA M ABDUL HAMEED A 
(HSBN)

Anchalan Muloottil, 
PALAPPETTIPPARA, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangafi

  

78 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NABEELA 
P T

KASMI KOYA P T 
(FTHR)

POOVAN THODI, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

79 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIB T P 

ABDUL GAFOOR T P 
(FTHR)

ELLUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, Nadukkara, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

80 18/01/2026 Naeema C V Hamsath CV (FTHR) Kizhakkekara House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

81 18/01/2026 SOURAV M K SMITHA M (MTHR) PALASSERI HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

VELIMUKKU, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

THIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

82 18/01/2026 Sakkeer Muhammed (FTHR) Kuttuvinte Purakkal, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

83 18/01/2026 Muhammad Tharis M P 
Muhammad Tharis M P

Fathimakkutty P P 
Fathimakkutty P P 

(MTHR)

Manikandi Paramb 
Palanatt House, 
Panayappuram, 

Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Kondotty

  

84 18/01/2026 MUBEENA NASRIN 
PV 

MUNTHASAR KC 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKKATTU 
CHOLAKKAL 

HOUSE, kollamchina, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

85 18/01/2026 RANJITHA K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KADUNGALATH 
HOUSE, 

DURGAPURAM, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

86 18/01/2026 FAHMIDA SHERI P ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PAZHERI 
CHAKKUMKUNDIL, 

PERUVALLUR, 
NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

87 18/01/2026 ILA KALYANI PRAVEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PANAYAMKANDY, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

88 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
THODIYAN

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T (FTHR)

THODIYAN HOUSE, 
MOLLAPPADI, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

89 18/01/2026 Fathima Fida P Muhammed Sali (FTHR) Nechikkatt House, 
Paingottor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

90 18/01/2026 Mohammed Ramshi L K Ali Muhammed (FTHR) Padannekkad House, 
Nadukkara, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  

91 18/01/2026 JISHNA M BALAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
IRUMBANKUDUKKU, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

92 18/01/2026 Fathima Reja P k Askarali Kv (HSBN) Parayil, Palapettipara, 
Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

93 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IMTHIYAS A K 

MUHAMMED ILYAS 
A K (FTHR)

Chundalil house, 
Nadukkara, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

94 18/01/2026 SOUBHAGYA M K SMITHA M (MTHR) PALASSERI HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
VELIMUKKU, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
THIRURANGADI

  

95 18/01/2026 Sarada K Choyi (FTHR) 18/92AKooriyil, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

96 18/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Mammali (FTHR) 320 A Manakkath 
House, Paingottoor, 

Chelembra, Universitty, 
673635, Kondotty

  

97 18/01/2026 Muhammed Murshid K 
P 

Shihabudheen K P 
(FTHR)

Kozhisseri 
Perinchikkara, 

Paingottoor, Chelembra, 
Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

98 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL P T

KASMIKOYA P T 
(FTHR)

POOVAN THODI, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

99 18/01/2026 JIGHIN M BALAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
IRUMBANKUDUKKU, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

100 18/01/2026 ANIN MOHAMMED C MUHAMMED PAVAS 
(FTHR)

HARIES MANZIL, 
CHELARI, 

MOONIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

tirurangadi

  

101 18/01/2026 MUSTHAHAS A K Musthack A K (FTHR) Areekadan, Nadukkara, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

102 18/01/2026 Divya Unni Unnirajan (FTHR) Tharayil Kunapra, 
Olipram, Vallikkunnu, 

Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Vallikkunnu

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

103 18/01/2026 JIBIN.M BALAKRISHNANMALAYIL 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
IRUMBANKUDUKKU, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

104 18/01/2026 Hadhi Falah K V Muhammed Saleem 
(FTHR)

Ellath house, 
Nadukkara, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  

105 18/01/2026 SAHIL FASIL T SADIQUE THODIYAN 
(FTHR)

THODIYAN, 
NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

106 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUJTHABA T 

HUSSAIN T (FTHR) THODIYAN 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

107 18/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil K K Basheer K K (FTHR) Kummali Kottakatt 
House, Paingottoor, 
Chelembra, Calicut 
University, 673635, 

Kondotty

  

108 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA M 
P 

ABDUL LATHEEF M 
P (FTHR)

MATTILPPARAMB, 
IRUMBANKUDUKKU, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

109 18/01/2026 Swaliha N K Kutty Hassan N K 
(FTHR)

Neeladath Kavungara, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

University, 673635, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

110 18/01/2026 Ahammed Muqthar A K Musthack A K (FTHR) AREEKADAN, 
nadukkara, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

111 18/01/2026 Nihad M K Mehaboob M K (FTHR) Kodambattil House, 
Chettiyarmadu, 

Chelembra, Calicut 
University, 673635, 

Kondotty

  

112 18/01/2026 SHADA FARVIN MUHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

ELLATHU HOUSE, 
NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

113 18/01/2026 Nadha Farha Muhammed Saleem 
(FTHR)

Ellathu House, 
Nadukkara, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  

114 18/01/2026 DILKAS V MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR V (FTHR)

KAITHAKALATH, 
NEDUNGOTTUMAD, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  

115 18/01/2026 Faheemul Haq K M Musthafa K M (FTHR) Kalath Malayil, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

116 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAHD 
K P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K P 

(FTHR)

Chenappettiyil house, 
Nadukkara, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

117 18/01/2026 HASHIBA SHERI K T JABIR K P (HSBN) KOLUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MOLLAPPADI, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

118 18/01/2026 INDRAJITH K T SIVADASAN K T 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL THODI 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANNA, 
OLAKARA P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

119 18/01/2026 SANIN V MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR V (FTHR)

KAITHAKALATH, 
NEDUNGOTTUMAD, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  

120 18/01/2026 Rashida Chanath Veetil Muhammed Rashid 
Thaleppurath (HSBN)

Podeeri House, 
Superbazar, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

121 18/01/2026 Abdul Lathief N Alavi (FTHR) 516-Neendisseri House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Universiy, 673635, 
Kondotty

  

122 18/01/2026 Muhammed Fayis P Shoukathali (FTHR) Kotteppara, Nadukkara, 
Peruvallur, Peruvallur, 

673638, Tirurangadi

  

123 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL 
V 

SAIDALAVI V (FTHR) VALLIKKUTHAN 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

124 18/01/2026 BHARATH KUNDIL 
THODI 

SIVADASAN (FTHR) KUNDIL THODI 
HOUSE, SUPER 

BAZAR, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

125 18/01/2026 HASANATH A VEERAN KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

AREEKKAN 
THADIYAMKULAM, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KARIPPUR

  

126 18/01/2026 Anjana K Vinodchandran K 
(FTHR)

18/92A Kooriyil, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thirurangadi

  

127 18/01/2026 Jannath Sherin K Kunhimuhammed K 
(FTHR)

Kalath, Paingottoor, 
Cjelembra, Calicut 
University, 673635, 

Kondotty

  

128 18/01/2026 MOHAMED ZUHAL P MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

RAYYAN HOUSE, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

129 18/01/2026 Muhammed Amjad Muhammed Asharaf KT 
(FTHR)

VP House, Koomanna, 
Peruvallur, Olakara, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

130 18/01/2026 Fathima Jumana Haseen 
P 

Abdul Rahiman (FTHR) Perinkadakkattu 
Nechikkatt, Paingottoor, 

Chelembra, Calicut 
University, 673635, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

131 18/01/2026 MOHAMED NAZAL P MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

RAYYAN HOUSE, 
KOZHIPARAMBATH 

MAD, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

132 18/01/2026 Savad U Shoukath U (FTHR) Uzhunnan House, 
Kadappadi, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  

133 18/01/2026 Fathima Noufara P Hameed P (FTHR) Nechikkattu House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

134 18/01/2026 HABEEBA T K ZELMANUL HARIS I 
(HSBN)

TWINS HOME, 
CHEERAKULAM 

KARUVANKALLU, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

135 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ P 

ERSHAD AKBAR 
PALLIYALI (FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
KOZHIPARAMBATHMADU, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

136 18/01/2026 Haseeba U Hashim C (HSBN) Chakkittandi House, Ch 
Road, Moonniyur, 

moonniyur, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

137 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHID E 

SAFIYA (MTHR) 8/45, MUTTICHIRA, 
MOONNIYOOR, 
MOONNIYOOR, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

138 18/01/2026 RISWAN MUZAMMIL 
P

Saleem P (FTHR) 1/7 Puthukkulangara, 
Chalari House, 

Kadakkattupara, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thiturangadi

  

139 18/01/2026 Fathima C Mohammed Kutty C 
(FTHR)

Chonari, C H Road, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 

676311, Tirurangadi

  

140 18/01/2026 Sanha Muneer P Byju Muneer P (FTHR) Polachathan Kavu 
House, Kakkanchary, 
Chelembra, Calicut 
University, 673635, 

Kondotty

  

141 18/01/2026 AYISHA SHIFANA T K RASHID MELAKATH 
(HSBN)

KONATHUMADU 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

142 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA T MOIDEEN KUTTY T 
(FTHR)

THODIYAN, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

143 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAJID 
T P 

MYMOONATH K 
(MTHR)

KOTTAPARAPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

144 18/01/2026 Fathima Sidra CH Suhaib P (HSBN) Pazheri House, 
Nadukkara, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

145 18/01/2026 Muhammed shahabas N Abdul majeed N (FTHR) Neyyan house, 
ungungal, peruvallur, 
peruvallur, 673638, 

tirurangadi

  

146 18/01/2026 muhammed sufair p abdul majeed (FTHR) pazheri, nadukkara, 
peruvallur, peruvallur, 

673638, tirurangadi

  

147 18/01/2026 Aswahaba Chakki 
Paramban 

Umer Mukhthar O 
(HSBN)

Odungattu House, 
Alinchuvadu, 

Moonniyur, moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

148 18/01/2026 thabusira pk abdu raheem t (HSBN) thalappil house, 
palakkal, moonniyur, 

velimukku south, 
676317, tirurangadi

  

149 18/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRI A T SALMANUL FARIS P 
P (HSBN)

PULPPADAN HOUSE, 
VARAPPARA, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

150 18/01/2026 HAFSANA P P MUHAMMED MAJID 
T P (HSBN)

KOTTEPARAPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

151 18/01/2026 VISHNU VIJAY C SOBHITHA P (MTHR) Chakyadan House, 
VALLIKKUNNU 

NORTH, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

152 18/01/2026 NIDA MEHARIN U K MOHAMMED RAUF 
U (FTHR)

MEHAR 
POOLAKKAL, 

SRAMBYA BAZAR, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

153 18/01/2026 Murshida Banu E Raseena Allipra (MTHR) Enancheri, chelari, 
velimukku, Velimukku, 

676317, Vallikkunnu

  

154 18/01/2026 Muhammed Nasih K V Muhammed Shareef K 
V (FTHR)

Thonnipparambil, 
Nadukkara, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  

155 18/01/2026 MUFEEDA P P MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB A P (HSBN)

Nedumkandathil house, 
Parambil peedika, 
Parambil peedika, 
Parambil peedika, 

676317, Thirurangadi

  

156 18/01/2026 VRINDA VIJAY C SOBHITHA C (MTHR) CHAKYADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

157 18/01/2026 Mubashira P Irshadali Koradan 
(HSBN)

Koradan House, 
Chinakkal, Moonniyur, 

moonniyur, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

158 18/01/2026 HANAN CHEMBAN SHAHANAS (FTHR) CHEMBAN, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

159 18/01/2026 NAINA MUSTHAFA T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) THALAPPIL, 
CHELARI, 

VELIMUKKU, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

160 18/01/2026 Mohammed Fadil M Abdul Gafoor M (FTHR) Mookkammal House, 
Chinakkal, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

161 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMAN P T 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) ILLIKKATTUKUZHI, 
THARAYITTAL, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

162 18/01/2026 SABEEBUL HADI CP muhammed Rafi cp 
(FTHR)

chakkipparambath, 
alinchuvadu, mooniyur, 

mooniyur, 676311, 
tirurangadi

  

163 18/01/2026 SUFAIRA P Haskkar K (HSBN) Kunnummal, Kadalundi 
Nagaram, Vallikkunnu, 

Kadalundi Nagaram, 
673314, Tirurangadi

  

164 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shuhaib C 
K 

Mohammed Haneefa C 
K (FTHR)

Cholakkadan House, 
Nadukkara, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  

165 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan M Muhammed Rafi M 
(FTHR)

Muttichirakkal, 
Chinakkal, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

166 18/01/2026 NAJIYA NESRIN N M ASHIQUL ANWAR 
LAKKAL (HSBN)

PADANNEKAD 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

167 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN P T

MUHAMMED 
KABEER P T (FTHR)

22/409 A THADATHIL 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

168 18/01/2026 Ahmad Nithil K P Shahul Hameed K P 
(FTHR)

5/115A 
Kannamparambil, 
Anayararangadi, 

Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu 
North, 673314, 

Thirurangadi

  

169 18/01/2026 KAMARUNNISA BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAMBANKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PERUVALLUR PO, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

170 18/01/2026 muhammad shamel p Abdul gafoor (FTHR) chakkum kundil, 
nadukkara, peruvallur, 

peruvallur, 673638, 
tirurangadi

  

171 18/01/2026 MUFLIH MUSTHAFA 
KALLIYAN (FTHR)

MARAMMAD 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

172 18/01/2026 RAFIYA K MOHAMMED SALIM 
A (HSBN)

THOOKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

173 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shifan C Mariyambi (MTHR) Medakkothuppadi, 
Chelari, Velimukku, 
Velimukku, 676317, 

Vallikkunnu

  

174 18/01/2026 DIYA MIRSHA MOHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

KARUTHA 
MOIDEENKUTTINTE 

PURAKKAL, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

175 18/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan P Usman Bukhari P 
(FTHR)

Pazheri House, 
Nadukkara, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  

176 18/01/2026 Fathima Sanha M Sidheeque M (FTHR) Muttichirakkal, 
Alinchuvadu, 

Moonniyur, moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

177 18/01/2026 Junaid M Sidheeque M (FTHR) Muttichirakkal, 
Alinchuvadu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

178 18/01/2026 MUBASHIR ALI N MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

179 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRI CP jamshid cp (FTHR) chakkipparambath, 
alinchuvadu, mooniyur, 

mooniyur, 676311, 
tirurangadi

  

180 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique tk suneer t k (FTHR) darul aman house, 
karuvankallu, 

peruvallur, peruvallur, 
673638, tirurangadi

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

181 18/01/2026 Fathima Hannath M Sideeq (FTHR) Muttichirakkal, 
Alinchuvadu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

182 18/01/2026 Basim C Shakir C (FTHR) Chemban House, 
Nadukkara, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
tirurangadi

  

183 18/01/2026 Harish P RENUKA A P (WIFE) Ambalakandi, 
Kurunthala, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

184 18/01/2026 KAMIL MUBARAK P ABDUL LATHEEF 
POROLI (FTHR)

19/467 C 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

185 18/01/2026 ALFATH A P SIDHEEQ A P (FTHR) 5/132, CHEREKKAD, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

186 18/01/2026 MURTHALA T ASAIN THODIYAN 
(FTHR)

TODIYAN, 
NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

187 18/01/2026 Aslam t k suneer t k (FTHR) darul aman house, 
karuvankallu, 

peruvallur, peruvallur, 
673638, tirurangadi

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

188 18/01/2026 ASNA P A Gopalan Pariyapurath 
(FTHR)

5/134 Kausthubham, 
Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

189 18/01/2026 Kunjipathutti V V Ibrahim (HSBN) 97B,Kunnath Paramb, 
Kurunthala, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Vallikunnu

  

190 18/01/2026 Fathima Adhila V Salmanul faris p p 
(HSBN)

Etharambath house, 
kaliyattamukk, 

moonniyur, moonniyur, 
676311, tirurangadi

  

191 18/01/2026 HANNA VP MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE VP 

(FTHR)

KOTTEKATTIL, 
Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Vallikkunnu

  

192 18/01/2026 Kavitha K Nampoothiri Madhavan Nampoothiri 
G (HSBN)

Chandramana Gokulam, 
Calicut University, 
Pallikkal, Calicut 

University, 673635, 
Kondotty

  

193 18/01/2026 LIFNA THASNEEM V SAIDALAVI V (FTHR) Bavas Madathil House, 
Chenakkal Calicut 

University, Pallikkal, 
Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

194 18/01/2026 Rahmath D Basheer B (HSBN) 140F, 
Kozhakkayilkundu, 

Kadappadi, Peruvallur, 
673638, Vallikkunnu

  

195 18/01/2026 NIDHA JASMIN MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K (HSBN)

KONTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
Ariyallur, Kodakkad, 
676319, Vallikkunnu

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
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196 18/01/2026 Arshida Fathima P P Askkar P P (FTHR) 142 A Fathima Manzil, 
Kunikkatt Purayi, 

Chelembra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

197 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFSIR.U 

AYISHABI (MTHR) KONTHEDATH 
HOUSE, Kodakkad, 
Ariyallur, Kodakkad, 
676319, Vallikkunnu

  

198 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAZEEN THOTTOLI

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

THOTTOLI (FTHR)

THOTTOLI HOUSE, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

199 18/01/2026 RAMEESA PARVEEN 
K 

UBAIDULLA E 
(HSBN)

KALLIKOL HOUSE, 
Peruvallur, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

200 18/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN MP MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE K (HSBN)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

201 18/01/2026 Gayathri T Velayudhan T (FTHR) Tharayil House, 
Olipram, Vallikkunnu, 

Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Vallikkunnu

  

202 18/01/2026 HAFSATH BEEVI T MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P K (HSBN)

307-A PADINJARE 
KOTTAYI, 

CHALIPARAMB, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY
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203 18/01/2026 RAZIN P V JAIFAR (FTHR) PUTHIYA VEETTIL 
THACHARAMBATH, 

KEEZHAYIL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

204 18/01/2026 Rasha fathima p p Ramsheed p p (FTHR) karuthedath house, 
kaliyattamukk, 

moonniyur, moonniyur, 
676311, tirurangadi

  

205 18/01/2026 JEEVA RAJEEV RAJEEV V (FTHR) JEEVANAM, 
CHELARI, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

206 18/01/2026 SAFEEDHA K P SAINUL ABID 
POOKOYA THANGAL 

(FTHR)

KURUKKODIYIL, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

207 18/01/2026 MASHHOOR K A MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RAHMAN K A (FTHR)

10/486A 
KUDALKUZHIMAD, 

MELECHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

208 18/01/2026 Shafeeq  P Rafeeq  P  (FTHR) Payinattayil, 
Karumarakkadu, 

Vallikkunnu, Ariyallur, 
676312, Thiruranghadi

  

209 18/01/2026 FATHIMA AJNA.K AHAMMED KOYA K 
(FTHR)

Konthedath House, 
Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Vallikkunnu
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210 18/01/2026 NAHLA HAMEED ALI ABDUL HAMEED P M 
(FTHR)

AJMAL VILLA, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

211 18/01/2026 SAFOORA E HARIS 
CHERUMADATHIL 
MATHARI (HSBN)

CHERUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVAD, 
MOONNIYUR 

VILLAGE, 
MOONNIYUR POST, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

212 18/01/2026 AMRUTHA KC GANGADHARAN K C 
(FTHR)

Padikkalakandi, 
Chenakkal, Pallikkal, 
Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

213 18/01/2026 ADHISANKAR C SURESH BABU C 
(FTHR)

304-B CHEMBRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIPPARAMB, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

214 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFI M 
K 

SAINUDHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL 
KANNANCHERI, 

KEEZHAYIL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

215 18/01/2026 Nasmiya k p subair k p (FTHR) kozhiparambath, ullattu 
house, kaliyattamukk, 

moonniyur, moonniyur, 
676311, tirurangadi

  

216 18/01/2026 Abdul Khader A P Muhammad (FTHR) 10/421 Palassery House, 
Chelari, Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Tirurangadi
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217 18/01/2026 Akhila P Sudheesh M (HSBN) Moochikkal house, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thirurangadi

  

218 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL. 
VP 

Kamarunnisa K (MTHR) VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, Alinchuvadu, 
Ariyallur, Kodakkad, 
676319, Vallikkunnu

  

219 18/01/2026 ABHIJITH V RAJAN V (FTHR) MANNATHANKANDI, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

220 18/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA 
ILIKKAL

ABDUL HAMEED 
ILLIKKAL (FTHR)

021/4 KEELIPPURATH 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

221 18/01/2026 RAFEEDA P V MUSTHAFA P V 
(FTHR)

PEECHAM VEETTIL, 
KEEZHAYIL, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

222 18/01/2026 Muhammed misbahul 
haque V

Faisal V (FTHR) vembala, kuttithodiyil 
house, kaliyattamukk, 

moonniyur, moonniyur, 
676311, tirurangadi

  

223 18/01/2026 Rinshida Sherin N Sadath Rahman 
Narangavil (OTHR)

Narangavil House, 
Elayodath,Keezhayil, 

Vallikkunnu, 
Vallikkunnu North, 
673314, Vallikkunnu
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224 18/01/2026 JITHIN RAJ A JAYARAJAN A (FTHR) MELOTTIL, 
CHOPPANKAVU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

225 18/01/2026 Althaf VT Abdul Latheef V T 
(FTHR)

281, Arakkode, Pallikkal 
bazar, Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

226 18/01/2026 AFSALUDHEEN P ABDUL AZEEZ 
PULPPADAN (FTHR)

PULPPADAN HOUSE, 
POTTAMMALMADU, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

227 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABID P HASSAN P (FTHR) 15/211, 
CHEDAKKUTH 

HOUSE, VALAPPIL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

228 18/01/2026 Anekh p Anilkumar p (FTHR) 480/a punathil, 
KODAKKAD, ariyallur, 

Kodakkad, 676319, 
thirurangadi

  

229 18/01/2026 HAFSATH D MOHAMMED (HSBN) KOORKKAMPARAMBA, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINPARAMBA, 

673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

230 18/01/2026 ABINNATH K M VALSALANATHAN K 
M (FTHR)

MELOTTIL, 
CHOPPANKAVU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI
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231 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN P P

BASHEER P P (FTHR) 4/382 
PILAPPILPUTHALATH, 

CHELARI, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU PO, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

232 18/01/2026 JASHIDA A T AbduRahim P M  
(HSBN)

PALAMADATHIL 
MANNUKKUTH 

HOUSE, 
AMBAYIVALAPPIL, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLOOR 

POST, 673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

233 18/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA K JASEEM K (HSBN) KARIMPANAKKAL, 
EATHACHIRA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

234 18/01/2026 AHAMMED 
SHAHEER P 

HAMZA (FTHR) pangat, alinchuvadu, 
mooniyur, mooniyur, 
676311, tirurangadi

  

235 18/01/2026 LINSHA MARYAM AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NISI NIVAS, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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